
Council Committee Schedule 

2015-2016

Council *
Parish 

Assembly

Policy, 

Finance & 

Performance 

Management 

Committee

Tourism 

Committee 

General 

Operations 

Committee

Transport 

Committee

Personnel 

Committee

Commencing 7pm 7pm 4.30pm 10.00am 4.30pm 2.15pm 9.30am

2015 May 18**

June 1 24 10

July 6 & 27 15

August 24 5

September 28 28

October 26 14

November 23 4 4 25 11

December 21 9

2016 January 18# & 25

February 29 17 10 24

March 21 9 9

April 25 11 13 6

May 23** & 25▲

* Council meeting may be delayed until 7.15pm to allow for Public Participation Time

** Annual Meeting (Election of Mayor)

▲ Final Accounts

# Annual Estimates meeting

4

9

6.30pm

3

7

Planning and 

Consultation 

Committee

1

7

5

2

4

7


